I order to confiscate the impugned goods mentioned at Table-IV of Para 8.2 declared under
Shipping Bill No. 5869719 dated 24.11.2024 having Re-determined value of
Rs.12,53,099/- under section 113(i) and 119 of the Customs Act, 1962. However, I give the
option to the exporter to redeem the same on payment of a Redemption Fine of Rs.
1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) under Section 125 of the Customs
Act, 1962;

iii. I order to confiscate the impugned goods other than Sr. no. 1, 7, 9, 10, 13, 50, 60, 69-72
and 81 of Table-V of Para 8.2 having value of Rs.1,72,814/- which was not declared in 
Shipping Bill No.

[...]

6,00,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Only) under Section
125 of the Customs Act, 1962;

v. I order to impose and recover Penalty of Rs. 3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Only) from
the exporter under Section 114(i) of the Customs Act, 1962.

vi. I order to impose and recover Penalty of Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakhs Fifty thousand
Only) from the exporter under Section 114(iii) of the Customs Act, 1962.

vii. I order to impose and recover Penalty of Rs. 3,00,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Only) from
the exporter under Section 114AA of the Customs Act, 1962.

15.     This order is issued without prejudice to any other action that may be contemplated against